
UBC (8-0-0, 8-0-0) -vs- Mount Royal (2-3-3, 2-3-3)
9/29/2023 at Calgary, AB (Stadium Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 69:00 (YELLOW), #16 Sophie Kinghorn (MRU)   

Date: 9/29/2023
Attendance: 87
Stadium: Stadium Field
Officials: Referee, Joshua Gall   Asst. Referee, Alex
Baryshev   Saverio De Marco   Scorer, L. Gavilan Vargas   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
UBC 1 0 1
Mount Royal 0 0 0

UBC 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Dakota Beckett 0 0 0 0 90
M 2 Sophie Damian 0 0 0 1 77
M 6 Taiya Dennehy 1 0 0 0 90
M 9 Bailey Doerksen 1 0 0 0 45
F 10 Nisa Reehal 2 2 0 0 60
M 12 Aislin Phillips 0 0 0 0 45
D 14 Sarah Rollins 0 0 0 0 90
D 17 Ava Ferreira 0 0 0 0 45
F 18 Ella Sunde 1 0 0 0 90
F 19 Katalin Tolnai 5 4 1 0 90
D 21 Jacqueline Tyrer 2 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
M 3 Josie Claypool 0 0 0 0 36
D 5 Ella Nuttall-Smith 0 0 0 0 34
F 13 Jade Taylor-Ryan 0 0 0 0 45
F 20 Jayda Thompson 0 0 0 0 30
D 24 Dani Mosher 0 0 0 0 11
M 28 Holly Whelan 0 0 0 0 13
M 29 Janika Sangha 0 0 0 0 9

Totals 12 6 1 1 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Dakota Beckett 90:00 0 3

Totals 0 3

Mount Royal 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Torrance Langdon 0 0 0 0 90
D 6 Keilyn Stabler 0 0 0 0 90
M 9 Tamara Djurisic 1 1 0 0 84
D 11 Isabella Chirico 1 0 0 0 65
D 16 Sophie Kinghorn 1 0 0 0 90
D 17 Kyla Franks 0 0 0 0 89
D 18 Natasha Fourlas 1 1 0 0 90
D 19 Siddaly Alcock 0 0 0 0 90
D 23 Caitlyn Vieira 0 0 0 0 75
D 24 Bryn Barrett 1 1 0 0 70
F 26 Athena Fourlas 0 0 0 0 74

Substitutes
M 3 Avery Dalton 0 0 0 0 20
F 4 Sydney Danielewicz 0 0 0 0 41
2 7 Zyna Centeno 0 0 0 0 6
M 15 Kareena Kassam 0 0 0 0 15
M 20 Dezirae Funfer 0 0 0 0 1

Totals 5 3 0 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Torrance Langdon 90:00 1 5

Totals 1 5

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
UBC 10 2 12
Mount Royal 2 3 5

Saves By Period
UBC 1 2 3
Mount Royal 4 1 5

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
UBC 5 6 11
Mount Royal 1 0 1

Fouls By Period
UBC 2 3 5
Mount Royal 3 1 4

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
43:00 UBC Katalin Tolnai Sophie Damian *



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
0:00 UBC Dakota Beckett at goalie for UBC.
0:00 MRU Torrance Langdon at goalie for Mount Royal.
4:44 UBC Shot by UBC Taiya Dennehy, High.
9:01 UBC Offside against UBC.
-- UBC Foul on UBC.
11:36 UBC Corner kick by UBC Aislin Phillips [11:36].
11:43 UBC Shot by UBC Katalin Tolnai, Save (by goalie) Torrance Langdon.
12:51 UBC Corner kick by UBC Aislin Phillips [12:51].
13:17 UBC Shot by UBC Katalin Tolnai, Save (by goalie) Torrance Langdon.
15:18 UBC Corner kick by UBC Aislin Phillips [15:18].
-- UBC Foul on UBC.
-- MRU Foul on Mount Royal.
24:03 UBC Shot by UBC Nisa Reehal, Save (by goalie) Torrance Langdon.
24:21 UBC Corner kick by UBC Aislin Phillips [24:21].
25:04 MRU Corner kick by Mount Royal Tamara Djurisic [25:04].
28:11 UBC Shot by UBC Bailey Doerksen, Wide.
29:00 MRU Mount Royal substitution: Sydney Danielewicz for Athena Fourlas.
-- MRU Foul on Mount Royal.
30:45 UBC Shot by UBC Katalin Tolnai, Save (by goalie) Torrance Langdon.
32:00 UBC UBC substitution: Jayda Thompson for Nisa Reehal.
32:01 MRU Shot by Mount Royal Isabella Chirico, High.
32:35 UBC Corner kick by UBC Aislin Phillips [32:35].
33:03 UBC Shot by UBC Jacqueline Tyrer, Wide.
-- MRU Foul on Mount Royal.
34:32 UBC Offside against UBC.
38:38 MRU Shot by Mount Royal Bryn Barrett, Save (by goalie) Dakota Beckett.
40:03 UBC Shot by UBC Katalin Tolnai, High.
42:09 UBC Shot by UBC Ella Sunde, Blocked.
-- UBC Pause for Thunder
43:00 UBC GOAL by UBC Katalin Tolnai (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Sophie Damian, goal number 7 for season.

UBC 1, Mount Royal 0
-- UBC *
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 UBC
For UBC: #1  Dakota Beckett, #2  Sophie Damian, #6  Taiya Dennehy, #9  Bailey Doerksen, #12 Aislin Phillips, #14
Sarah Rollins, #17 Ava Ferreira, #18 Ella Sunde, #19 Katalin Tolnai, #20 Jayda Thompson, #21 Jacqueline Tyrer.

45:00 MRU

For Mount Royal: #1  Torrance Langdon, #4  Sydney Danielewicz, #6  Keilyn Stabler, #9  Tamara Djurisic, #11
Isabella Chirico, #16 Sophie Kinghorn, #17 Kyla Franks, #18 Natasha Fourlas, #19 Siddaly Alcock, #23 Caitlyn Vieira,
#24 Bryn Barrett.

45:00 MRU Mount Royal substitution: Athena Fourlas for Sydney Danielewicz.
45:00 UBC UBC substitution: Ella Nuttall-Smith for Ava Ferreira.
45:00 UBC UBC substitution: Josie Claypool for Aislin Phillips.
45:00 UBC UBC substitution: Jade Taylor-Ryan for Bailey Doerksen.
-- UBC Foul on UBC.
56:46 MRU Shot by Mount Royal Natasha Fourlas, Save (by goalie) Dakota Beckett.
57:29 UBC Corner kick by UBC Aislin Phillips [57:29].
58:11 UBC Corner kick by UBC Aislin Phillips [58:11].
62:00 UBC UBC substitution: Nisa Reehal for Jayda Thompson.
62:44 MRU Shot by Mount Royal Sophie Kinghorn, Blocked.
65:00 MRU Mount Royal substitution: Sydney Danielewicz for Isabella Chirico.
-- MRU Foul on Mount Royal.
69:00 MRU Yellow card on Mount Royal Sophie Kinghorn.
-- UBC USB
70:00 MRU Mount Royal substitution: Avery Dalton for Bryn Barrett.
74:36 UBC Corner kick by UBC Aislin Phillips [74:36].
75:00 MRU Mount Royal substitution: Kareena Kassam for Caitlyn Vieira.
77:00 UBC UBC substitution: Holly Whelan for Sophie Damian.
79:00 UBC UBC substitution: Dani Mosher for Ella Nuttall-Smith.
79:31 MRU Shot by Mount Royal Tamara Djurisic, Save (by goalie) Dakota Beckett.



81:00 UBC UBC substitution: Janika Sangha for Josie Claypool.
81:53 UBC Corner kick by UBC Dani Mosher [81:53].
82:19 UBC Shot by UBC Jacqueline Tyrer, Wide Right.
82:25 UBC Corner kick by UBC Dani Mosher [82:25].
82:58 UBC Corner kick by UBC Dani Mosher [82:58].
83:52 UBC Shot by UBC Nisa Reehal, Save (by goalie) Torrance Langdon.
84:00 MRU Mount Royal substitution: Zyna Centeno for Tamara Djurisic.
-- UBC Foul on UBC.
89:00 MRU Mount Royal substitution: Dezirae Funfer for Kyla Franks.
-- UBC Foul on UBC.
90:00 UBC UBC substitution: Sophie Damian for Jade Taylor-Ryan.
-- UBC MRU MVP: #17 Kyla Franks
-- UBC UBC MVP: #19 Katalin Tolnai


